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Cruise Company
Crucemundo S.L.
on the cruise ship

Crucevita

Mainz (Germany) - Strasbourg
(France) - Amsterdam (2 days, the
Netherlands) (CV62)

Cruise ID : #30,688,399

Journey Start Date: Thu 03 Sep 2020
Journey End Date: Thu 10 Sep 2020
Count Nights: 7 nights
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PORT

Mainz
Germany

Mannheim
Germany

Strasbourg
France

Worms
Germany

Rudesheim
Germany

Rudesheim
Germany

Koblenz
Germany

Koln
Germany

Amsterdam

Netherlands

Amsterdam

Netherlands

DATE

Thu 03 Sep

Fri 04 Sep

Sat 05 Sep

Sun 06 Sep

Sun 06 Sep

Mon 07 Sep

Mon 07 Sep

Tue 08 Sep

Wed 09 Sep

Thu 10 Sep
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Short Cruise Program

ARRIVAL

16:00

07:00

05:00

08:00

18:30

15:00

03:30

15:00

DEPARTURE

23:00

14:00

22:00

14:00

23:59

11:00

22:00

22:00

23:59

09:00
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